D E A U V I L L E
The Deauville fits seamlessly into your
bathroom. Its nimble corner configuration is
a Digital Print for your artistic expression.
Re-write the rules of interior design by
placing the Deauville as the centrepoint
of your shower room.
Shown Bespoke with chrome fittings, long round D handle, installed

Design Parameters
-	 Maximum 	-	height 2300mm
 		  -	door width 700mm
	  	 -	panel size 4m2
	  	 -	hinged panel 500mm,
			   unless braced to wall or ceiling
-	 Minimum hinged panel 200mm
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
-	 Curved top glass available on request
Adjustment
-	 18mm
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 5 (see page 188)
D E A U V I L L E
1000x800mm	 972-990	 772-790	 550	 F-PDPR1000X800 PC	 £3,202	 £2,668.33
1200x800mm	 1172-1190	 772-790	 700	 F-PDPR1200X800 PC	 £3,298	 £2,748.33
1400x800mm	 1372-1390	 772-790	 700	 F-PDPR1400X800 PC	 £3,390	 £2,825.00
1000x900mm	 972-990	 872-890	 550	 F-PDPR1000X900 PC	 £3,573	 £2,977.50
1200x900mm	 1172-1190	 872-890	 700	 F-PDPR1200X900 PC	 £3,670	 £3,058.33
1400x900mm	 1372-1390	 872-890	 700	 F-PDPR1400X900 PC	 £3,766	 £3,138.33
1000x1000mm	 972-990	 972-990	 550	 F-PDPR1000X1000 PC	 £3,955	 £3,295.83
1200x1000mm	 1172-1190	 972-990	 700	 F-PDPR1200X1000 PC	 £4,041	 £3,367.50
1400x1000mm	 1372-1390	 972-990	 700	 F-PDPR1400X1000 PC	 £4,138	 £3,448.33
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components